## Bristol Parks & Recreation 2024 Fee Schedule

## Park Season Passes are available to all Bristol Real Estate Taxpayers and Full Time Residents (and their children 12- 18 years of age)

Parks Season Passes		
Age	Entrance Fee	
Bristol Resident New and Renewal	Free	
Personal Property Tax New and Renewal	Free	
Non- Resident Season Pass	\$100.00	
Lighthouse 10 Punch Pass	\$30.00	
Beach 10 Punch Pass	\$35.00	

Pemaquid Lighthouse Park Parks Hours: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM		
Age	Entrance Fee	
Regular admission (12 years and older)	\$4.00	
Regular admission (5- 11 years)	\$1.00	
Regular admission (4 years and under)	Free	
Vans - Up to 15 Seats	\$40.00	
Bristol School Field Trip	Free	
Non- Bristol School Field Trip	\$35.00	
Tour Buses	\$120.00	

Pemaquid Beach Park Parks Hours: 9:00 AM to 4:30 PM		
Age	Entrance Fee	
Regular admission (12 years and older)	\$5.00	
Regular admission (5- 11 years)	\$1.00	
Regular admission (4 years and under)	Free	
Vans - Up to 15 Seats	\$40.00	
Bristol School Field Trip	Free	
Non- Bristol School Field Trip	\$35.00	
Tour Buses	\$120.00	

\* All Active Military personnel or disabled veterans with military ID are free.

\* All Mobius clients and all children and adults under guardianship are free.

\* Chase Point vans are free if just doing a drive thru.

If staying for a visit, the regular van fee applies.

Miscellaneous Fees	
Туре	Fee
Float Storage	\$1.50/ square ft